
Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 22:00 03/11/24 Sun
2nd LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 04/11/24 Mon
3rd FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 08:00 17:00 05/11/24 Tue
4th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 11:00 22:00 06/11/24 Wed

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 11:00 22:00 06/11/24 Wed
2nd XXX At sea 07/11/24 Thu
3rd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 07:00 18:00 08/11/24 Fri
4th ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 09/11/24 Sat
5th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 10/11/24 Sun
6th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 11/11/24 Mon
7th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 12/11/24 Tue
8th XXX At sea 13/11/24 Wed
9th SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 07:00 16:00 14/11/24 Thu
10th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 15/11/24 Fri

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 15/11/24 Fri
2nd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 19:00 16/11/24 Sat
3rd SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 17/11/24 Sun
4th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 18/11/24 Mon
5th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 19/11/24 Tue
6th XXX At sea 20/11/24 Wed
7th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 21/11/24 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 21/11/24 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 22/11/24 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 23/11/24 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 24/11/24 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 25/11/24 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 22:00 26/11/24 Tue
7th ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 08:00 27/11/24 Wed
8th ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 15:00 28/11/24 Thu
9th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 09:00 22:00 29/11/24 Fri

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 09:00 22:00 29/11/24 Fri
2nd XXX At sea 30/11/24 Sat
3rd SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 01/12/24 Sun
4th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 02/12/24 Mon
5th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 03/12/24 Tue
6th XXX At sea 04/12/24 Wed
7th SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 07:00 16:00 05/12/24 Thu
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 06/12/24 Fri
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Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 06/12/24 Fri
2nd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 19:00 07/12/24 Sat
3rd SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 08/12/24 Sun
4th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 09/12/24 Mon
5th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 10/12/24 Tue
6th XXX At sea 11/12/24 Wed
7th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 12/12/24 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 12/12/24 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 13/12/24 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 14/12/24 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 15/12/24 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 16/12/24 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 17/12/24 Tue
7th XXX At sea 18/12/24 Wed
8th SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 07:00 16:00 19/12/24 Thu
9th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 20/12/24 Fri

Day Port Name Arr Dep date nights
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 20/12/24 Fri
2nd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 19:00 21/12/24 Sat
3rd SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 22/12/24 Sun
4th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 23/12/24 Mon
5th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 08:00 18:00 24/12/24 Tue
6th GOM S.Sebastian de la Gomera/La Gomera, Spain 08:00 16:00 25/12/24 Wed
7th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 09:00 20:00 26/12/24 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 09:00 20:00 26/12/24 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 27/12/24 Fri
3rd XXX At sea 28/12/24 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 29/12/24 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 30/12/24 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 31/12/24 Tue
7th XXX At sea 01/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 02/01/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 02/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 03/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 04/01/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 05/01/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 06/01/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 07/01/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 08/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 09/01/25 Thu
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Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 09/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 10/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 11/01/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 12/01/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 13/01/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 14/01/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 15/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 16/01/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 16/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 17/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 18/01/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 19/01/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 20/01/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 21/01/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 22/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 23/01/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 23/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 24/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 25/01/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 26/01/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 27/01/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 28/01/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 29/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 30/01/25 Thu

Day Port Name Arr Dep date nights
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 23/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 24/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 25/01/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 26/01/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 27/01/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 28/01/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 29/01/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 30/01/25 Thu
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Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 30/01/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 31/01/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 01/02/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 02/02/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 03/02/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 04/02/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 05/02/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 06/02/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 06/02/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 07/02/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 08/02/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 09/02/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 10/02/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 11/02/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 12/02/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 13/02/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 13/02/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 14/02/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 15/02/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 16/02/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 17/02/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 18/02/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 19/02/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/02/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/02/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 21/02/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 22/02/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 23/02/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 24/02/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 25/02/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 26/02/25 Wed
8th SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 07:00 16:00 27/02/25 Thu
9th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 28/02/25 Fri
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Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 17:00 28/02/25 Fri
2nd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 19:00 01/03/25 Sat
3rd SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 02/03/25 Sun
4th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 03/03/25 Mon
5th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 04/03/25 Tue
6th XXX At sea 05/03/25 Wed
7th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 06/03/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 06/03/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 07/03/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 08/03/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 09/03/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 10/03/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 11/03/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 12/03/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 13/03/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 13/03/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 14/03/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 15/03/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 16/03/25 Sun
5th LPA Las Palmas de G.Canaria/Canary Is.,  Spain 06:00 22:00 17/03/25 Mon
6th FUE Puerto del Rosario/Fuerteventura,  Spain 09:00 20:00 18/03/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 19/03/25 Wed
8th FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/03/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/03/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 21/03/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 22/03/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 23/03/25 Sun

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/03/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 21/03/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 22/03/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 23/03/25 Sun
5th XXX At sea 24/03/25 Mon
6th CAS Casablanca/Marrakech,  Morocco 06:00 22:00 25/03/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 26/03/25 Wed
8th VLC Valencia, Spain 09:00 19:00 27/03/25 Thu

Dia Porto Nome Partida Chegada Data Noites
1st FNC Funchal/Madeira Is.,  Portugal 07:00 18:00 20/03/25 Thu
2nd SPC Santa Cruz de La Palma/Canary Is.,  Spain 11:00 18:00 21/03/25 Fri
3rd ACE Arrecife de Lanzarote/Canary Is.,  Spain 09:00 18:00 22/03/25 Sat
4th SCT Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is.,  Spain 05:00 22:00 23/03/25 Sun
5th XXX At sea 24/03/25 Mon
6th CAS Casablanca/Marrakech,  Morocco 06:00 22:00 25/03/25 Tue
7th XXX At sea 26/03/25 Wed
8th VLC Valencia, Spain 09:00 19:00 27/03/25 Thu
9th XXX At sea 28/03/25 Fri
10th PMO Palermo/Monreale,  Italy 09:00 19:00 29/03/25 Sat
11th XXX At sea 30/03/25 Sun
12th CFU Corfu, Greece 09:00 18:00 31/03/25 Mon
13th BRI Bari, Italy 07:00 17:00 01/04/25 Tue
14th ZAD Zadar, Croatia 09:00 18:00 02/04/25 Wed
15th VCE Venice-Marghera, Italy 07:00 03/04/25 Thu
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